
LOT 46 SEC 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

493-407, 822-2133, 931-877, 983-

SPRADLEY DONALD B/SPRADLEY DOROTHY S
8040 US HIGHWAY 441 NORTH
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-00562-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

03/02/2016 DF 0.94 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
3

206,359
4,319

120,000
330,678

0
330,678

0
330,678
330,678

0

330,678

1181/1419 9/23/2009 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN W ELLIS

DONALD & DOROTHY SP

0983/1400 5/14/2003 WD Q I 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY CHURCH

STEPHEN W ELLIS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

XFOB:1:1: UNABLE T0 TRAVERSE UOP ADD IT AS XFOB

SALE:1:1: 1/2 UNDIV INT EACH

HX Base Yr

1056 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,477 113.8074 138.85 343,931 1982 1990 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1898

BAS 598 100 598 49,819

BAS 936 100 936 77,978

FGR 169 55 93 7,748

FOP 345 30 104 8,664

FUS 364 100 364 30,325

UOP 416 20 83 6,915

UOP 540 20 108 8,998

UOP 576 20 115 9,581

UST 169 45 76 6,332

4,113 2,477 206,359

BAS=[ORIG=71,-41] W26 S36 E26 N36 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S23 E13 E13 N23 $
UOP=[ORIG=76,-41] N16 W36 S16 E36 $
UOP=[ORIG=40,0] E36 N16 N25 W5 S36 W26 N36 W5 S41 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,0] N16 W26 S16 E26 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N26 W14 S26 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=76,-16] E5 N14 E20 N11 W25 S25 $
UST=[ORIG=-26,23] S13 E13 N13 W13 $
FGR=[ORIG=-13,23] S13 E13 N13 W13 $
.
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1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,300

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 486.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1982 1982 3 40 2,819

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

4,319

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 100.00 411.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 120,000


